Form 4 20

Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of
The Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

05429011

Name of Company

Gateway to York Hotel Limited

|

John Twizell

Geoffrey Martin & Co
St Andrew House
119-121 The Headrow
Leeds

LS1 5JW

The liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company
affairs as at 10 November 2010

Signed Date 10 November 2010
PP
Geoffrey Martin gCo
St Andrew House For Official Use
119-121 The Headrow Liguidation Section | Post Room
Leeds
LS1 5JwW
-
<
Ref GATEQUITHEIDW “ I\l m"“llu “I m\ll IN “Il II
t}-, *AGBTHP22*
AQ7 13/11/2010 169

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Gateway to York Hotel Limited

on the 10 November 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Couid MAarsH

eAX

Dated Q. 1\ Lo




Gateway to York Hotel Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 November 2010

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge*

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature M Date [L-PRLPR Y-

e

NIL



Gateway to York Hotel Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 November 2010

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges
Mr & Mrs Marsh Subrogated HSBC Bank Plc 124,488 55
124,488 55
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges {124,488 55)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 82500
HM Revenue & Customs - CGT 85,000 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/VAT 40000
86,225 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {86,225 00)
Shortfall In respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 124,488 55
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {210,713 &5)
Issued and called up capital
Ordwinary Shareholders 200
200
Estimated tota! deficiency/surplus as regards members (210,715 55)

Signature Q)A < Date 1o \O




o1 N o) a1eq asmeubig
ol Y SIvi0lL
ABV NP D \ \ AR Rrovw toyvrs
Lav gy O \ 1 IR BISA TSN MIdny Wrdvw ravoeD
Iy vvOY o ‘3wl Aoy
anjep play saleys
PI?Y $aJeys Jo siieeq |[BUILUON Jo ON (apooysod ypm) ssaippy 18pjoysIBYS 1O SWEN

SY3ATOHIHVYHS ANVJINOD




I 60 010Z 19QUBAON (1

0102 13AT0S Sdi

A

TRE

| jo | abed

aineubig

SSELL02 BuileoL sapuz L
000 438 6LOA SHOA oL9ST 'sLBOIOH @Y1 ‘BWAY] noqy ysiew uoed JW LOWY
000 439 8LOA YHOA H2U9sT 'sLedljoH @y] ‘BWAY ] Inoqy ysJepy uoleys siy 00WH
GS 88Y'vZL 439 8LOA DHOA HoussT 'suedljjoH ay] ‘dwAhy] Inogy YSIBW SIN pue JW 00WD
00 00Y N1l LOH ‘sjeboueH ‘@nuany BLOIA Z ‘ealy JIYSHIOA YUON ‘saxe] jo Joyaadsu] WH SNUIA3Y puB|U| oo01D
000 4v¥ 27 1oodiaan ‘apeled sbuny gz ¥o0Q suasnp ‘suogesadp Aouanjosu sSwIoIsNY g anuaAay WH LOHD
00 00068 ONE LAMN 'UOpUQT ‘pEDY UOISNT GRZ 1Mo uoisng ‘JOol4 pJg 'Sailundasg Aouanosu| SW0IsND) ¢ anuaray WH QoOHD
00 628 ZNE vL40 'Wipsed ‘Apuiepy ‘Aep umoid asnoy saluedwo) 0022
3 SSaIppY awepN Koy

s10}lpain Auedwon - g
pajiui [910H YJOA 0} Aemajes
09 % uite Laiyoo9




